
LOTS 11 & 12 BLK A OLD WIRE FARM

746-1621, 798-990, 805-67, 822-2

VANNELLI CHARLES P/VANNELLI JANICE T
629 SW HOMESTEAD CIRCLE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-6S-16-03818-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/26/2015 TW 8.14 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
3

46,059
32,050
80,000

158,109
41,035

117,074
HX HB 51,411

65,663
158,109

0

158,109

1317/1687 6/28/2016 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES P & JANICE T 

CHARLES P & JANICE 

1202/1818 1/04/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES P VANNELLI

CHARLES P & JANICE 
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14868 M H 125 12/18/1998

2011HX Base Yr

629 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,872 102.5100 61.51 115,147 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1710

BAS 1,710 100 1,710 42,073

UGR 360 45 162 3,986

2,070 1,872 46,059

BAS= W57 S30 E57 UGR=  E12 N30 W12 S30$ N30$.

BAS

57

30

57

30 UGR

12

30

12

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 12,500

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,350

32,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


